DATE: 05/08/08

STATE CITY

AK ANCHORAGE
FAIRBANKS
JUNEAU

CT BRIDGEPORT
EAST HARTFORD
HARTFORD
NEW BRITAIN
TORRINGTON
WALL INGFORD

DC WASHINGTON

DE EDGE MOOR
NEWARK

WILMINGTON

HI WAITLUK, MAUI
1D BOISE
COEUR D"ALENE
POCATELLO
IL BURR RIDGE

ELMHURST
OAKBROOK TERRACE

IN ANDERSON

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED FROM APRIL 1 THRU 30, 2008

APPLICANT NAME

EMC ENGINEERING LLC

KAKIVIK ASSET MANAGEMENT, LLC
PROVIDENCE HOSPITAL

QUALITY INSPECTION & TESTING
BARTLETT REGIONAL HOSPITAL

CARDIOLOGY PHYSICIANS, PC
CABRERA SERVICES, INC.

CENTRAL CONN. CARDIOLOGISTS, LLC
HARTFORD HOSPITAL

HOSPITAL OF CENTRAL CONNECTICUT
CHARLOTTE HUNGERFORD HOSPITAL
BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB PRI

CAPITAL CARDIOLOGY CONSULTANTS,P.C.

E. 1. DU PONT DE NEMOURS & CO., INC
CARDIOLOGY PHYSICIANS, P.A.
DELAWARE, UNIVERSITY OF

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS INC.
TRACERCO

E. 1. DU PONT DE NEMOURS & CO., INC
PAPASTAVROS®" ASSOC. MEDICAL IMAGING

MAUI MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER

ST. ALPHONSUS REG. MEDICAL CENTER
ST. LUKES REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
KOOTENAI MEDICAL CENTER

DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING SERVICE OF IDAHO
MISTRAS HOLDING GROUP

AMERICAN DIAGNOSTIC MEDICINE
PROFESSIONAL SERV. INDUSTRIES, INC.

HEART PARTNERS OF INDIANA, LLC.

LICENSE NO.
50-29284-01
50-27667-01
50-17838-01
50-29038-01
50-17686-01

06-30769-01
06-30556-01
06-27909-01
06-00253-04
06-02388-01
06-08349-04
06-27843-02

08-30727-01

07-00455-29
07-30713-01
07-01579-19
07-30325-01
07-28386-01
07-00455-27
07-16529-01

53-13519-01
11-27306-01
11-27312-01
11-27307-01
11-34221-01
12-16559-02

12-32597-01
12-16941-01

13-32537-01

DOCKET

3037609
3035371
3013426
3032546
3013158

3036113
3035316
3029568
3001239
3001250
3009293
3029266

3035983

3003861
3035921
3010925
3034196
3031174
3003859
3011379

3003561
3032263
3032196
3032264
3036948
3035114

3037037
3011906

3036670

LICENSE
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ARDN N RPRPPRPRPPPE P RPRRPRPRPRPR

N

www

DATE

RECEIVED
20080416
20080417
20080402
20080422
20080418

20080421
20080422
20080429
20080421
20080414
20080407
20080411

20080424

20080428
20080409
20080410
20080414
20080428
20080409
20080407

20080421

20080428
20080402
20080402
20080428
20080418

20080411

20080402
20080402

20080423
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LA

MD

M1

BLOOMINGTON

ELKHART
EVANSVILLE

FORT WAYNE
GOSHEN
GRIFFITH
INDIANAPOLIS
KNOX

MUNSTER

NEW ALBANY
RENSSELAER
RUSHVILLE
SEYMOUR
SOUTH BEND
SPICELAND
TERRE HAUTE

OLATHE

LAFAYETTE
NEW ORLEANS

ABERDEEN PROV. GRD.

ABERDEEN PROVING GR

BELTSVILLE
LUKE
SILVER SPRING

AUBURN
BLOOMFIELD HILLS
CHEBOYGAN
DETROIT

ESCANABA
GRAND RAPIDS
GRAYLING
HOLLY

PLIANT CORPORATION

SIRA IMAGING CENTER, L.L.C.
ELKHART GENERAL HOSPITAL
DEACONESS HOSPITAL

WELBORN CLINIC

BALTES CARDIOLOGY

GOSHEN GENERAL HOSPITAL

WEAVER BOOS & GORDON CONSULTS., LLC

CENTRAL INDIANA CANCER CENTERS
STARKE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

BROWN, LORIN M., M.D., P.C.
COMMUNITY HOSPITAL, THE

HAMMOND CLINIC

FLOYD MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

JASPER COUNTY HOSPITAL

RUSH MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

JACKSON COUNTY SCHNECK MEM. HOSP.
CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES, INC.
PHOTON MEASUREMENTS PLUS
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE ENG., INC.
TERRE HAUTE REGIONAL HOSPITAL

TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.

PERF-0-LOG INC
CHEVRON U.S.A. INC

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE
ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE

CAPITOL DEVELOPMENT DESIGN, INC.
LUKE PAPER COMPANY
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES, DEPT. OF

DOW CORNING CORPORATION

KATBI, FUAD F., M.D., F.A_C.C.
COMMUNITY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
DMC/SINAI-GRACE HOSPITAL
HENRY FORD HOSPITAL

KARMANOS CANCER CENTER
ESCANABA PAPER COMPANY
SPECTRUM HEALTH HOSPITALS
MERCY HEALTH SERVICES
CONSTRUCTION TESTING SERVICES

13-32090-01
13-24646-02
13-18879-01
13-00142-02
13-32371-01

13-18845-01
13-26305-01
13-32241-01
13-15399-02
13-32269-01
13-15882-01
13-16680-01
13-12371-01
13-26527-01
13-32145-01
13-05605-01
13-32580-01
13-32533-01
13-32049-01
13-09649-02

15-27070-01

17-29242-01
17-29267-01

SNM-1649
SUB-834
19-00294-19
19-00294-23
19-30774-01
19-00373-02
19-07538-05

21-08362-08
21-32399-01
21-20250-01
21-00299-04
21-04109-16
21-04127-06
21-17630-01
21-00243-06
21-16489-01
21-18680-01

3034732
3035415
3017305
3001580
3035919
3037753
3014254
3032137
3035383
3035485
3035556
3009964
3011477
3001659
3033299
3034900
3001622
3036946
3036648
3034598
3009540

3032176

3037364
3037496

7002302
4007354
3004523
3011901
3036123
3004525
3031689

3004858
3036024
3019514
3001992
3002043
3009376
3013087
3001989
3011125
3014031
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20080423
20080422
20080425
20080414
20080421
20080425
20080429
20080415
20080403
20080403
20080404
20080408
20080418
20080424
20080408
20080408
20080408
20080418
20080402
20080428
20080422

20080414

20080421
20080417

20080417
20080417
20080417
20080417
20080404
20080421
20080428

20080425
20080411
20080423
20080425
20080417
20080402
20080414
20080408
20080408
20080429
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MO

ISHPEMING
JACKSON

KALAMAZOO

KENTWOOD
LANSING

MOUNT CLEMENS
MUSKEGON
PETOSKEY
ROYAL OAK
SAGINAW
SOUTHFIELD
ST. JOSEPH
TRAVERSE CITY
UTICA

WARREN

BUTLER
CAPE GIRARDEAU
COLUMBIA

ELLISVILLE
FLORISSANT

HANNIBAL

LEXINGTON
MARSHALL
ROLLA
SAINT LOUIS
SEDALIA
SPRINGFIELD
ST. CHARLES
ST. LOUIS

BELL MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

W. A_. FOOTE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
BRONSON METHODIST HOSPITAL
KALAMAZOO CARDIOLOGY, P.C.

MICHIGAN MEDICAL, P.C.

CAPITAL CARDIOLOGY, P.C.

MOUNT CLEMENS REGIONAL MEDICAL CTR.
HACKLEY HOSPITAL

MICHIGAN HEART & VASCULAR SPEC.,P.C
SYNERGY MOBILE IMAGING, LLC
MICHIGAN CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE
V. C. CONSULTING, LLC.

LAKELAND MEDICAL CENTER, ST. JOSEPH
PHARMALOGIC MICHIGAN, L.L.C.
WASHINGTON CENTER IMAGING SERV.,LLC
MACOMB COMMUNITY COLLEGE

BATES COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
LONE STAR INDUSTRIES, INC.
CURATORS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MO

MISSOURI CANCER ASSOCIATES, LLC.
ALL TYPE EXCAVATING

ADVANCED MEDICAL TESTING SYS., INC.
METRO CARDIOVASCULAR DIAGNOSTICS
CHESTER BROSS CONSTRUCTION, CO.
HANNIBAL CLINIC OPERATIONS, LLC
HANNIBAL REGIONAL HOSPITAL

JAMES E. CARY CANCER CENTER
MIDWEST DIVISION - LRHC, LLC
FITZGIBBON HOSPITAL

CURATORS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MO
BASILICO ENGINEERING INC

BOTHWELL REGIONAL HEALTH CENTER
NUCLEAR DIAGNOSIS, INC.

ST. JOSEPH HEALTH CENTER

BALLAS OUTPATIENT SURGERY CTR.,L.P.
BRUCKER ENGINEERING, LTD.

CURATORS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF MO
HEART HEALTH CENTER, THE
MALLINCKRODT INC.

21-02037-03
21-08606-03
21-08606-10
21-18784-01
21-00258-06
21-13125-01
21-24540-01
21-32410-01
21-32677-01
21-04080-01
21-04125-01
21-32345-01
21-32673-01
21-26447-01
21-32596-01
21-04177-01
21-32190-01MD
21-32512-01

24-18740-01
24-26333-01
24-00513-32

24-32604-01
24-32629-01
24-25953-01
24-32636-01
24-32098-01
24-32619-01
24-18988-01

24-26183-01
24-32668-01
24-00513-40

24-16275-01
24-17561-01
24-15159-01
24-32139-01
24-32076-01
24-00513-38
24-26530-01
24-04206-14MD
24-04206-15MD

3013856
3004868
3018031
3014167
3001990
3002146
3028802
3036057
3037572
3002040
3002044
3035824
3037551
3032923
3037038
3002049
3035125
3036576
3037745

3014114
3032408
3002278

3037082
3037317
3030735
3037587
3034750
3037200
3017616
3037750
3031699
3037530
3032692
3037746
3010715
3012966
3008664
3034890
3034708
3032694
3033709
3032951
3032952
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20080416
20080421
20080421
20080421
20080410
20080403
20080408
20080421
20080402
20080423
20080422
20080425
20080415
20080410
20080415
20080415
20080429
20080418
20080411

20080408
20080425
20080402
20080408
20080414
20080408
20080410
20080408
20080404
20080404
20080407
20080429
20080415
20080411
20080429
20080417
20080425
20080408
20080422
20080425
20080408
20080408
20080410
20080409
20080409
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MT

NC

NJ

NV

NY

OH

OK

PA

WEST PLAINS
WI1LDWOOD

BOZEMAN
BUTTE
HAMILTON

MONROE

CARLSTADT
EATONTOWN

JERSEY CITY
MONMOUTH JUNCTION
MOUNT HOLLY

NEW BRUNSWICK
NEWARK

NORTH BRUNSWICK
NORTHFIELD
PENNINGTON

PERTH AMBOY
PLAINFIELD

RED BANK
SECAUCUS

SOUTH BOUND BROOK
SOUTH PLAINFIELD
TOMS RIVER
WARREN

LAS VEGAS

NEW YORK
WATERVLIET

COLUMBUS
MUSKOGEE
BALA CYNWYD

ELDERTON
WASHINGTON

MCDONNELL DOUGLAS CORPORATION
SEILER INSTRUMENT & MANUF. CO.,INC.
ST. ANTHONY®"S MEDICAL CENTER
OZARKS MEDICAL CENTER

MARIAN MEDICAL SERVICES, LLC

BIG SKY LASER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
ST. JAMES HEALTHCARE
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES, DEPT. OF

YALE SECURITY, INC.

NEW JERSEY INSTITUTE OF RADIOLOGY
HEART CENTER (THE)

AMERICAN IMAGING OF JERSEY CITY
SIGNUM BIOSCIENCES, INC.

VIRTUA MEML. HOSP. OF BURLINGTON CO
JOHNSON & JOHNSON

NEWARK BETH ISRAEL MEDICAL CENTER
ST. MICHAEL"S MEDICAL CENTER

NOVO NORDISK INC.

NAZHA CANCER CENTER

E. R. SQUIBB & SONS, INC.

RARITAN BAY MEDICAL CENTER

HUSAIN, SALEEM, M.D.

RIVERVIEW MEDICAL CENTER

MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC CORP OF AMERICA
MELICK-TULLY & ASSOCIATES, PC
AGARWALA, AJAY, M.D.

OCEAN HEART IMAGING

SMITHS DETECTION, INC.

UNERTL OPTICAL COMPANY, INC.

RICHEMONT NORTH AMERICA, INC.
ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE

R. D. ZANDE & ASSOCIATES, LTD.
INTERIOR, DEPARTMENT OF THE
ARNOLD, WAYNE V., D.O.

TITAN WIRELINE SERVICES, INC.
TEl ANALYTICAL SERVICES, INC.

24-02261-03
24-24451-01
24-01041-04
24-18733-01
24-29248-01

25-27639-01
25-13173-02
25-01203-01

32-23499-01E

29-31119-01
29-30763-01
29-30425-01
29-30906-01
29-17610-01
29-00206-07
29-00102-07
29-06759-01
29-31105-01

29-00139-02
29-11935-01
29-30684-01
29-09701-01
29-27907-01E
29-20773-01
29-31131-01
29-30003-01
29-28620-01
29-28620-02G

27-23901-01E

31-23806-01E
31-07595-02

34-26431-02
35-15239-02
37-28333-01

37-23410-01
37-28004-01

3005081
3028598
3010108
3014280
3037399

3035151
3012143
3005167

3022268

3037113
3036098
3034621
3036545
3013049
3011969
3020802
3002490
3037092
3037741
3005222
3002539
3035846
3002522
3029563
3022057
3037144
3033000
3032123
3032124

3036310

3032720
3015089

3035088
3030406
3030949

3021037
3029882
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20080401
20080407
20080428
20080422
20080408

20080416
20080407
20080407

20080423

20080429
20080414
20080417
20080416
20080414
20080425
20080421
20080430
20080410
20080403
20080401
20080408
20080424
20080405
20080415
20080429
20080416
20080423
20080408
20080408

20080416

20080415
20080410

20080414
20080409
20080424

20080418
20080417

oMM

A AD

» ArDDMAMAMDAMDMDMDIMNNAADMDMDIAMMNOOAOLAD al

A

A A D



PR

SC

SD

X

uT

VA

VT

WA

WV

Wy

ACTIONS:

SAN JUAN

CHARLESTON

CHAMBERLAIN
SIOUX FALLS

HOUSTON
PLANO

DRAPER

ALEXANDRIA
ANNANDALE
BLUEFIELD
FAIRFAX
FOREST

FREDERICKSBURG

LEESBURG
PETERSBURG
PORTSMOUTH

ROANOKE
SALEM
SUFFOLK
WINCHESTER

BRATTLEBORO
BURLINGTON

SPOKANE
BLUEFIELD
DRY FORK
INSTITUTE
MADISON
MORGANTOWN
WHEELING
CASPER
LARAMIE

185

S & R ENGINEERING S.E.
COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF

CORE ENGINEERING & CONSULTING LLC
DIGIRAD

HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES, INC.
HOTWELL SERVICES, INC.

BALLARD MEDICAL PRODUCTS

CKI & ASSOCIATES, INC.
FAIRFAX HEART ASSOCIATES, PC
JAVED CARDIAC CENTER, PLLC
INOVA FAIR OAKS HOSPITAL
GAMMAPAR, LLC

MARY WASHINGTON HOSPITAL
LOUDOUN HOSPITAL CENTER
PETERSBURG HOSPITAL COMPANY, LLC
MARYVIEW MEDICAL CENTER
PORTSMOUTH CARDIOLOGY, INC.
LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY
LEWIS-GALE PHYSICIANS, LLC
THE BLAIR BROS, INC.

SELMA MEDICAL ASSOCIATES

BRATTLEBORO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
FLETCHER ALLEN HEALTH CARE

INLAND CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES PS

FOUR SEASONS NUCLEAR MEDICINE,PLLC
NELSON-MOOK, TAMMY

BAYER CROPSCIENCE LP

BOONE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

MONONGALIA GENERAL HOSPITAL

OHI0 VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER

HIGH COUNTRY FABRICATION
RISSLER & MCMURRY CO.
IVINSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

52-30913-01

39-19399-02

40-29283-01

42-01068-07
42-31298-01

43-23865-01E

45-30978-01
45-31100-01
45-24876-01
45-11496-02
45-00935-02
45-16806-01
45-00317-02
45-10831-02
45-25377-01

45-24869-01
45-24972-01
45-25526-01

44-13760-01
44-10187-03

11-27645-01

47-25485-01
47-25608-01
47-04373-01
47-31291-01
47-16259-01
47-17282-01

49-26916-01
49-15978-01

3036569

3017547

3037747
3037605

3006392
3037612

3034969

3037742
3036772
3037085
3029615
3033087
3008082
3011672
3003301
3003347
3034295
3037744
3029528
3030426
3035423

3003294
3003289

3035234

3035217
3036116
3006663
3037592
3010683
3012498

3037748
3030342
3010133
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20080407

20080410

20080428
20080410

20080421
20080408

20080428

20080407
20080418
20080407
20080414
20080416
20080428
20080425
20080402
20080421
20080424
20080416
20080430
20080430
20080410

20080409
20080429

20080414

20080410
20080408
20080428
20080408
20080403
20080422

20080408
20080421
20080414
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LICENSE TYPES:

OCO~NOUA~WNPE

New License, existing licensee
New License, new licensee
Renewal

Amendment

Termination

Decommissioning

Financial Assurance
Notifications

Environmental Assessment

LICENSING REGIONS:

0

1
3
4

Headquarters (Washington, DC)
Region 1 (King of Prussia, PA)
Region 111 (Lisle, IL)

Region 1V (Arlington, TX)



